	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	ote: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit umber (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H13000285671 3)))
No	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
	Division of Corporations
9: 00 State	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL SOUTH MIAMI AVENUE LLC
	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL SOUTH MIAMI AVENUE LLC
IVED AH 9: 0 0F STAT E.FLGRI	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL SOUTH MIAMI AVENUE LLC

ŝ,

i

850-617-6381

- . . .



December 31, 2013

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SOUTH MIAMI AVENUE LLC 9100 SOUTH DADELAND BLVD., STE. 1600 MIAMI, FL 33156

SUBJECT: SOUTH MIAMI AVENUE LLC REF: M12000005102

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the conditions and document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheety

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H13000285671 Letter Number: 613A00029387 1

RECEIVED 14 JAN - 2 AM 9:00 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

H13000285671

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

÷ -

	(Name of limited liability company)	
Delawa		
	(Jurisdiction of its organization)	
M1200	0005102	
	(Florida Document Number)	
This limit authority (ted liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrende to transact business in this state.	ers ils
This limit	ed liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service	ón its
of action i	ed liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service i appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a trising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.	cause
of action i	appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a trising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida. 9100 SOUTH DADELAND BLVD., STE. 1600	Cause
of action i		
benalf and of action i	9100 SOUTH DADELAND BLVD., STE. 1600	
behalf and of action i	9100 SOUTH DADELAND BLVD., STE. 1600 (Mailing address)	

11

(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)

Gina Mulligan, Attorney-in-Pact

(Typed or printed name of signee)

e.

Filing Fee: \$25.00

H13000285671